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Anlage
Monheimsallee 40, 52062 Aachen
G 0241-153865 Legsding@tk-kurhaus.de

Hallenadresse
Eulersweg 15, 52070 Aachen
G 0241 911903

Sportwart/in

Legsding, Alexander
T 0171 3460301 Legsding@gmx.de
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U12 mixed 1 (4er) | 1. Bezirksliga Jugend 4-er

MF: Lotta Gebauer

m 0163 7028527; daniela.gebauer.ac@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Franchy, Florian
Beer, Emil

Sehr, Max Henning
Kammacher, Georg
Liu, Eric Zeyu
Yildiz, Evrim
Tischendorf, Luisa
Gatzweiler, Laura
Gebauer, Lotta
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ID-Nr.

11308284
11310408
11310400
11213655
11213716
21205574
21204370
21305367
21207189

LK

LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,6
LK24,7
LK22,8
LK24,6
LK24,0
LK25,0
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